
   DATE VENUE
DISTANCE/

EVENTS
INFO Entry requirements

Standard/

Level
Link to Website for more info

Sun 24
th

 Mar Spenborough Spring Open Meet All Entry on the day 2 http://www.spenac.co.uk/calendar/event/spring-open-meeting-2019-414809

Sun 7th Apri Trafford Medal Meet All Entry on the day 3 https://www.traffordac.co.uk/php/index.php?script=fixtures&type=new&menu_id=4

Sun 14th April WYT&F League - Cleckheaton Check programme Parents must pre-register individually 2 http://www.westyorkshireathletics.org.uk/

Sat 20th Apr Doncaster Open All Entry on the day 2 http://www.doncasterathleticclub.com/spring-open-meeting-2017/

Mon 22nd Apr Trafford Medal Meet All Entry on the day 3 https://www.traffordac.co.uk/php/index.php?script=fixtures&type=new&menu_id=4

Mon 22nd Apr City of York Summer League All Pre-register or Entry on the day 1 http://www.cityofyorkathleticclub.net/summer-league/

Sun 28th Apr YADAL 1 - Cudworth All Register via K&CAC 2 http://www.yadal.co.uk/

Wed 1st May Harrogate & Craven Schools Trials All Must pre-register via School 1

Wed 1st May WYT&F League - Cleckheaton Check programme Parents must pre-register individually 2 http://www.westyorkshireathletics.org.uk/

Mon 6th May Trafford Medal Meet All Entry on the day 3 https://www.traffordac.co.uk/php/index.php?script=fixtures&type=new&menu_id=4

Mon 6th May City of York Summer League All Pre-register or Entry on the day 1 http://www.cityofyorkathleticclub.net/summer-league/

Sat 11
th

 May Yorkshire T&F Champs - Cudworth Check programme Parents must pre-register individually 3 https://www.northernathletics.org.uk/events/yorkshire-track-field-championships/

Sun 12th May Yorkshire T&F Champs - Cudworth Check programme Parents must pre-register individually 3 https://www.northernathletics.org.uk/events/yorkshire-track-field-championships/

Sat 25th May City of York Summer League All Pre-register or Entry on the day 1 http://www.cityofyorkathleticclub.net/summer-league/

Sun 26th May YADAL 2 - Cleethorpes All Register via K&CAC 2 http://www.yadal.co.uk/

Mon 27th May Trafford Medal Meet All Entry on the day 3 https://www.traffordac.co.uk/php/index.php?script=fixtures&type=new&menu_id=4

Wed 29th May WYT&F League - Cleckheaton Check programme Parents must pre-register individually 2 http://www.westyorkshireathletics.org.uk/

Sat 8th June
North Yorkshire County Schools 

Championships - York
All Date yet TBC By qualification only 3

Wed 19th June WYT&F League - Wakefield Check programme Parents must pre-register individually 2 http://www.westyorkshireathletics.org.uk/

Sun 23rd June YADAL 3 - Cleckheaton All Register via K&CAC 2 http://www.yadal.co.uk/

Wed 10th July WYT&F League - Wakefield Check programme Parents must pre-register individually 2 http://www.westyorkshireathletics.org.uk/

Fri 12th July English Schools Finals, Birmingham Check programme By invitation only 5 http://www.esaa.net/v2/2018/tf/tf18intro.php

Sat 13th July English Schools Finals, Birmingham Check programme By invitation only 5 http://www.esaa.net/v2/2018/tf/tf18intro.php

Sun 21st July YADAL 4 - Cudworth All Register via K&CAC 2 http://www.yadal.co.uk/

Sun 28th July WYT&F League - Cleckheaton Check programme Parents must pre-register individually 2 http://www.westyorkshireathletics.org.uk/

Sun 11th Aug Douglas Bedford Memorial Open All Date yet TBC Entry on the day 2 http://www.wakefield-harriers.co.uk/about/tandf.htm

Sat 17th Aug Northern T&F Champs Check programme Parents must pre-register individually 4 https://www.northernathletics.co.uk/events/northern-u17-u15-u13-tf-championships/

Sun 18
th

 Aug Northern T&F Champs Check programme Parents must pre-register individually 4 https://www.northernathletics.co.uk/events/northern-u17-u15-u13-tf-championships/

Mon 26th Aug Trafford Medal Meet All Entry on the day 3 https://www.traffordac.co.uk/php/index.php?script=fixtures&type=new&menu_id=4

Sun 1st Sept YADAL Inter League - Cudworth All By invitation only 4 http://www.yadal.co.uk/

Sun 1st Sept City of York Summer League All Pre-register or Entry on the day 1 http://www.cityofyorkathleticclub.net/summer-league/

Sun 8th Sept WYT&F Champs - Cleckheaton All Parents must pre-register individually 3 http://www.westyorkshireathletics.org.uk/

Sat 21st Sept Leeds Golden Mile 1M Date yet TBC Parents must pre-register individually 3 http://www.evensplits.events/golden-mile/

Sat 21st Sept Ivan Stringer Memorial Medals Meeting 2019 All Parents must pre-register individually 2 http://www.spenac.co.uk/calendar/event/ivan-stringer-memorial-medals-meeting-2019-429356

1 Suitable for all Juniors

2 Suitable for all Juniors

3 For more advanced Juniors

4 Only for athletes advised by K&CAC Coaches

5 By qualification only

K&CAC Juniors - 2 Week Break - Monday 19th August to Sunday 1st September 2019

Standard/Level Key

Track & Field Meets 2019 for K&CAC Juniors
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